
21. Intern. Karl Spieß Gedächtnisturnier

Graben-Neudorf, 24.06.2023

Klasse

U8
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

21kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Said Ali Kara KSV Berghausen
2:53

02
0:37

03
0:13

04
 0  0  0 7.

2 Liam Streib KSV Wiesbaden
SS 8:0

51
SS 4:0

54
SS 16:8

53
 3 15 28 1.I

3 Milan Goldschmidt SV Weingarten
SS 12:15

54
SS 4:0

51
2:49

02
 2 10 24 4.II

4 Eliah Zitlau AC Goldbach
3:51

03
0:15

02
SS 6:0

51
 0  0 15 5.III

Pool B

1 Bennet Eisenhauer KSV 1910 Rimbach
PS 12:4

32
SS 10:0

53
SS 6:8

54
 3 13 28 2.I

2 Timo Scholl KSV Kirrlach
4:00

11
1:36

04
 0  1  4 6.III

3 Lasse Kotschner SC Kleinostheim
3:49

04
2:11

01
 0  0 14 8.

4 Erik Garayan KSV Wiesbaden
SS 23:14

53
TÜ 16:0

42
2:17

01
 2  9 47 3.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

4-1 Eliah Zitlau - Said Ali Kara

2-3 Liam Streib - Milan Goldschmidt

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Bennet Eisenhauer - Erik Garayan

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Eliah Zitlau AC Goldbach 5 5.AS 0:0

Pool B 2 Timo Scholl KSV Kirrlach 0 6.00:00

Pool A 3 Milan Goldschmidt SV Weingarten 0 4.00:28

Pool B 4 Erik Garayan KSV Wiesbaden 5 3.SS 0:4

Pool A 2 Liam Streib KSV Wiesbaden 4 1.TÜ 20:4

Pool B 1 Bennet Eisenhauer KSV 1910 Rimbach 1 2.03:20

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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